
Sara Gen enary 

Eatd. 1976 

2022-23 

Academic year 

2021-2022 

2020-21 

From: Principa [ I Secretary 

2019-2020 

2018-2019 

+91 3213 255282 
saratcentenary @gmail.com 
sccollegednk.ac.in 

Dhaniakhali, Hooghly, 7 12302 

No: SCC/ 

Sub-indicator: 5.1.1.1: Number of students benefited by scholarships and 
freeships provided by the institution, Government and non-government bodies, 
industries, individuals, philanthropists during the last five years 

Sarat Centenary College 

Name of the Scholarship 

Aikyashree 

Criterion 5- Student Support and Progression 
Key Indicator- 5.1 Student Support 

SC/ST/OBC(Oasis) 
Swami Vivekananda Merit-cum Means Scholarship 

Kanyashree(kl +k2) 
Nabanna 

Sitaram Jindal 
Total 

Aikyashree 

Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

SC/ST/OBC(Oasis) 
Swami Vivekananda Merit-cum Means Scholarship 

Kanyashree(kl+k2) 
Nabanna 

Physical Handicraft 
Sitaram Jindal 

Total 

Aikyashree 

SC/ST/OBC(Oasis) 
Swami Vivekananda Merit-cum Means Scholarship 

Kanyashree(kl +k2) 
Nabanna 

Sitaram Jindal 
Total 

Aikyashree 
SC/ST/OBC(Oasis) 

Swami Vivekananda Merit-cum Means Scholarship 
Kanyashree(kl +k2) 

Nabanna 
Sitaram Jindal 

Total 

Aikyashree 

SC/ST/OBC(Oasis) 
Swami Vivekananda Merit-cum Means Scholarship 

Kanyashree (kl+k2) 
Nabanna 

Sitaram Jindal 

Total 

{ste. 197ns 
GGHLY 

ANIA 

Date: 

WB Govt. Aided 

Affiliated to The University of Burdwan 

Number of the students 

362 

509 
751 
62 
02 
02 

1688 
683 

856 
220 

05 
02 
02 
02 

1770 
639 

677 
243 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 

1559 

432 

651 
171 

454 
498 
02 

2208 
269 

600 
71 

Recognised Under UGC 2F&12B 

654 

64 

01 

Founded: 1976 

1659 

Principal & Secretary 
Sarat Centenary College 
Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 



 

 

 

3RD CYCLE NAAC ACCREDITATION PROCESS-2024 

 

 

 

Criterion 5- Student Support and Progression 

Key Indicator:  5.1- Student Support 

Metric 5.1.1.1: Certificate for Poor-aid-fund/Full/ Half free-ship on Tuition freeships 

 

Academic Year Name of the Scholarship 

By Institution 

Number of Students 

2022-23 Poor-aid-fund/Full/ Half 

free-ship 

96 

2021-22 Nil 00 

2020-21 Nil 00 

2019-20 Nil 00 

2018-19 Poor-aid-fund/Full/ Half 

free-ship 

327 

 

 
 

 
         
       



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

