From: Principal & Secretary

Sarat Centenary College

Date:

Dhaniakhali, Hooghly





Founded: 1976 Recognised Under UGC 2F&12B WB Govt. Aided Affiliated to The University of Burdwan

No: SCC/ Criterion 5- Student Support and Progression

Key Indicator- 5.1 Student Support

Sub-indicator: 5.1.1.1: Number of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the institution, Government and non-government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists during the last five years

Academic year	Name of the Scholarship	Number of the students
2022-23	Aikyashree	362
	SC/ST/OBC(Oasis)	509
	Swami Vivekananda Merit-cum Means Scholarship	751
	Kanyashree(k1+k2)	62
	Nabanna	02
	Sitaram Jindal	02
	Total	1688
2021-2022	Aikyashree	683
	SC/ST/OBC(Oasis)	856
	Swami Vivekananda Merit-cum Means Scholarship	220
	Kanyashree(k1+k2)	05
	Nabanna	02
	Physical Handicraft	02
	Sitaram Jindal	02
	Total	1770
2020-21	Aikyashree	639
	SC/ST/OBC(Oasis)	677
	Swami Vivekananda Merit-cum Means Scholarship	243
	Kanyashree(k1+k2)	NIL
	Nabanna	NIL
	Sitaram Jindal	NIL
	Total	1559
2019-2020	Aikyashree	432
	SC/ST/OBC(Oasis)	651
	Swami Vivekananda Merit-cum Means Scholarship	171
	Kanyashree(k1+k2)	454
	Nabanna	498
	Sitaram Jindal	02
	Total	2208
2018-2019	Aikyashree	269
	SC/ST/OBC(Oasis)	600
	Swami Vivekananda Merit-cum Means Scholarship	71
	Kanyashree (k1+k2)	654
	Nabanna	64
	Sitaram Jindal	01
	Total	1659



Principal & Secretary Sarat Centenary College Dhaniakhali, Hooghly





Founded: 1976

Recognised Under UGC 2F&12B WB Govt. Aided Affiliated to The University of Burdwan

3RD CYCLE NAAC ACCREDITATION PROCESS-2024

Criterion 5- Student Support and Progression

Key Indicator: 5.1- Student Support

Metric 5.1.1.1: Certificate for Poor-aid-fund/Full/ Half free-ship on Tuition freeships

Academic Year	Name of the Scholarship By Institution	Number of Students
2022-23	Poor-aid-fund/Full/ Half free-ship	96
2021-22	Nil	00
2020-21	Nil	00
2019-20	Nil	00
2018-19	Poor-aid-fund/Full/ Half free-ship	327



[DR SANDIP KUMAR BASAK]
Principal, Sarat Centenary College
Principal & Secretary,
Sarat Centenary College
P.O.- Dhaniakhall, Dist.- Hooghly